©
20
02
 M
AS
AS
HI
 K

of Porsche cars are trademarks and trade dress of Porsche AG.
Permission granted.
***** Maserati logo and model designations are
registered trademarks of exclusive propriety of
Maserati S.p.A. Under license of Maserati S.p.A.
All rights reserved.
   RC SCALE CAR
LAMBORGHINI
AVENTADOR***
RC SCALE CAR 24663
    RC SCALE CAR
LAMBORGHINI
AVENTADOR POLICE***
RC SCALE CAR 24664
             RC SCALE CAR
 PORSCHE 911
      GT3 RS **
             RC SCALE CAR 2466224662
           RC SCALE CAR
McLAREN
     765LT **
           RC SCALE CAR 24667            RC SCALE CAR
Maserati
     MC20 *****
           RC SCALE CAR 24677
      RC SCALE CAR
    AUDI
  e-tron GT
      RC SCALE CAR 2466824668
155 mm
Offi cially licensed by AUDI A .
8 +LEFT-/RIGHT
HANDED 185-210 mm
Offi cially licensed by AUDI A .
8
        RC SCALE CA
LAMBORGHINI SIÁN***LAMBORGHINI SIÁN
24691           RC SCALE CAR
BUGATTI CHIRON *
           RC SCALE CAR 24692
           RC SCALE CAR
CORVETTE C8 **
24697
FASZINATION TRAUMWAGEN!
               DESIRABLE DREAM CARS!
DES VOITURES DE RÊVE FASCINANTES !
** General Motors Trademarks used
under license to CARRERA REVELL EUROPE GMBH.
*** The “Lamborghini” and “Lamborghini Bull and
Shield” trademarks, copyrights,
designs and models are used under license from
Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A, Italy.
* The Bugatti logo and Bugatti wordmark are trademarks
of Bugatti S.A. and are used under license.
8 +LEFT-/RIGHT
HANDED 198-205 mm
CORVETTE C8
9
→→→11/202411/202411/202411/202411/202411/202411/202411/202411/202411/2024
8 +
15 min
ICON ZEIT
1 x 3,7 V
500 mAh280 mm
Video:
        RC FUTURE CAR
Fährt in jede Richtung.
Drives in any direction.
Se déplace dans toutes
         les directions.
8 +
303 mm
7,4 V